(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Harsh Kumar Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1245 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 20 Jan 2001 Application Received | 09-05-2025

I%andidate Employee 113869 I(?I?el;frfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 20-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT FIFOIRGSES O SOMIREE COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
LATEST Vasanthakumar — Senior Executive Human
EMPLOYMENT 1 Resource 12-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 15-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL .
DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 13-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE .
VERIEICATION Mr. Ankit Dubey, Constable 13-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 10-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 20-07-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL .
CHECK Transunion CIBIL 13-05-2025 GREEN
?ATIONAL IDENTITY PAN Database 12-05-2025 GREEN
COURT
VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 13-05-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Infinite Computer Solutions (India)
Limited

Infinite Computer Solutions (India)
Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Harsh Kumar

Harsh Kumar

Emp Code: 1033232 1033232

From: 17-08-2023 17-08-2023

To: 14-06-2024 14-06-2024

Designation: Associate Software Engineer Associate Software Engineer

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Resignation

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

No

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Vasanthakumar — Senior Executive Human
Resource of Infinite Computer Solutions (India) Limited, found the employment as

Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as

Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Vasanthakumar — Senior Executive Human Resource

Report Verified Date:

12-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Doar SkfMadam,
Warrn Greelings fram GoldQuest Global!!
W are an Employes Backgiound

Folicwdng ana the defalls provided by the candidate to an arganimtion, which we would request you bo pleass enify the details with your comenents in the R/ Verifler Inputs column.

| WA Variflortoputs |
’ : T T =T
Enfinite Computer Solutions {india}

| Company Mame Limited

G N Harsh Kumar

Frm (Dt of Jodning) 00 17 August 2023

Tor {Date of ExitfRebeving) 14 June B4

Desip [At thee tireee of beaving: the companyl: Associste Software Engi

Employee Code/ 10 Mo 1033232

Salary/CTC: Please Pravide

Was this position: F fMemporanyConractual Pleaze Pravide

Supervisod’s Name Please Provde

Reason for Leaving Please Provide
H\iamm'wm-mnhmhmawﬂ :mumwmhm
Euit formalithes completid: [Yes/Ne) (Pleate fill in the rebevant inforenation)
Kindy confiem atiached Relieving letter fdocument B authenticate? Flease Prosdde

Ay Intagrity | y busu dustingg the smploymisnt tenure? (M “Yes™ Pleass axplain brisfly) Please explainfromment briefly

Ay Msapp of Fured ¥ [ “¥es" Flease explain briefly) Flease explainfcomment briefly
DIATA = BREACH of sy kind
| Any important Point Apart from the Abave if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know:

waritied By | Mo, Contact Mumber & Det Fliease Provide

Kinsdly mobe ihat your sputs and Seedhack grven vwould st our clienl = making & prompt ket decarion s theereforn we awail your response for the same ot the earhet

Verification Organitsation. We have been sutherized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an cient crganizatien of yous loemer Erployes Harsh Kamar for emgloyment punpeses
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Annexure 1 (b)

Hi Team,

Please find verification details balew,

. | HR/varifier Inputs

Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiate hare)
Infinite Computer Soluticns {India)

Company Name Limited Yes

Candidate Name Harsh Kumar g

From (Date of eining) 00 17 August 2023 g

To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 14 June 2024 Yos

Designation (A2 the time of leaving the company): Associate Software Engineer Yes

Employee Code/ID/Na 1033232 Yes

Salany/iCTC: Please Provide MA

‘Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Permanent

Supervsor's Name Please Provide MA

Rieason for Leaving Pleasa Provide Fisignation

Aehire Eligibilivg {if “NG kindly confirm the reason)

[Flease fill in the relevant information)

Mo, only for internal records - reason will not be
disdlosed

Exit formalithes completed: |Yes/MNo)

[Flease fill in the relevant information)

s

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter {document is authenticate?

s

| Any Intagrity / Disciplinary Issus during the employmant tenure? (if “Yas" Pleass axplain briafly) Na
Ary Misappropriaticn of Fund ? {If “Yes" Please explain briefiy) NA
DATA = BREACH of any kind &

Any Important Paint Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Werified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Vasanthakumar - Senior Executive Human Resource

bey@infinite.com

Regards,
BGV Team
Infinite Computer Solutions
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

BIJU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF
TECHNOLOGY

BIJU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF
TECHNOLOGY

Name Of The Candidate:

Harsh Kumar

Harsh Kumar

Enroll No: 1901287107 1901287107

Degree: Bachelor of technology Bachelor of technology

Major: Computer science and engineering Computer science and engineering
Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

Certification Issued Date: 2023-05 2023-05

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Online Database of BIJU PATNAIK

UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

15-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

15052028, 13:01 BPUT EXAMS - RESIRLTE

i Pt Undversiiy of Tochasdagy (zrom)

STUDENT RESULT SUMMARY
Reg Mo 190128707
MAM HARSH KUMAR
College: GANDHIINSTITUTE FOR TECHNOLOGICAL ADVANCEMENT, BHUBANESWAR
Branch BTech(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
Examination Semester -8, Even-(2022-23)

Semester: B, Examination Even-({2022-23)

5. ML

For any quary; Ploase email at : students@bput.acin

L The reuilt iz proviskansl

2 in case of sy Typological erroror dacrepancy , the studant ks required to repart a1 thaer respestive college for neccessarny inmation 1o the Undversity,

3. As pev tha provislon ol the Grading Syatemof the University M denstes MALPRACTICE (Grade Padnt O) snd 'S denctes ABSENT {Grads Point 0) and F Grade in (int=inteenal, Ext=Etennal, PreProctical).
4 The SGPA shown fer the subjects displayed in this page

B. WhiOR{(}- Result Withheld for Non-Submissien [ Beceipt of Registered internad | Sessional [ Practicel

6. MPR- Malpractice Aeported.

Diractor, Examinations

Disclaimer:

1. The results published are provisional snd subject to change after post pubBcation scnatny by BPUT
2. Tha unbversity vhail net be held respansibie for sy nadvartont oo that may keve crept into the results being displeyed
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Harsh Kumar

Harsh Kumar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

MName

Case Rating

Warld-Check Total Matches

Case ID

Current Group

Gender

Last Screened

Harsh Kumar

Mot Rated

Fi
GO-AMRSH-1245
World Check

Mala
13 May 2025 07:13

Entity Type Individual
Archived Mo
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches M
Resolved Matches n Positive: O
Unrasolved Matches 0
Hama Harsh Faumar
Diabs Prinied 1082025, OF-18
Pringed By Hamender Kumar
Grosip Wineld Chack

Date of Birth
Case Created
Ongoing Screening

Mame Transpasition

Possible: O

YO¥ LSEG i

False: Tl

Confidential

20 Jan 2001

13 May 2025 07:13
Mo

Yas

INTELLIGEMNCE

Unspecified: O
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Annexure 3 (b)

Harsh KUM o8, ; ) D ——
AR sIC 1953 May-2025 hoet mEsmsich Pty
FALSE HarshKUM 2958721 PER  LEGAL MALE W WD MO 1% huto-Ress  Dats of Bith Eia=
AR o 1658 May-2098 [ méamaich 100%
FALSE HashKUM  73asees O, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1988, [ woo 13 futo-Riese  Dat of Bith Exary.
AR S0 1990 Nhary-2025 e memEich 100%
FALSE HashKUM 7745248 05, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1308, IND ND 13 Ruto-Rese  Date of Bith T
AR SiC 199 May-2005 et reartch 00%
FALSE H.lihllUIM rrmun o8, ENONVIDLLAL MALE 1875, 18] iND 13 Auto-Reso Db of Bith Exai -
AR S 1974 May-2025 Ived miarnatch 100
FALSE HohKUM  £953850 LE,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE N TS Unknown NG MATEH “Exait-
AR SKC May-2025 100%
FALSE Harsh KUM S415TES 08, ENONVIDLAL MALE D IND 13 Unkmgwn  NO MATCH Exaci -
AR i Mary-2026 100%
FALSE HashKUM 6803548 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE N [T Urknown NG MATEH Einct-
AR sic May20i5 100%
FALSE Harsh KLIM B126064 08, ENONIDUAL MALE uss usa 13 Unknawm WO MATCH Exad -
AR SIC Mary-20025 100%
FALSE Harsh Kumse 5083808 O, WNOVIDUAL  MALE mo o 13 Uknown MO MATCH Exact-
SHARMA sie May-2035 100%
FALSE Hirsh Kums  80SE330 O8,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE ND D 13 Urikiiown NO MATEH Exnit -
KHARE s Kigy-2025 100%
Mams i Russr
Drans Prirtad 1308 W0E 0718
Printed By Femendes K RISK
Creee e w LSEG Rtuisence
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Annexure 3 (c)

13 May 2025 0714 Hemender Kumar & World-Check maiches
resolved as False

13 May 2025 07:13 Hemender Kumar  Case Screened for Wor

13 May 2025 0713 Hemender Kumar Mew Casa addad Desktop
Batch

NOTES

Al Sreemstamps in s export are inUTS and mary be in vananos with: the locale bme shown on the spplicabion

Legal Molice

Tho contents of thes record ane prvabe and confidenbal and sfould not be desciosed 1o thrd parties. enliess: (1] the dems of your ageeemont with LEEG aflow you 1o
do 5o {ii] e record subjecd reguests any tata that you may hold on Sheam. and such dala includes thear World-Check mecoed;, of (6} you are undar scme obhar fegal
ohbigabion o doso. You must consider and abide by your own obhgations in relation o the data prvaoy rights of indraduals and must mosfy them of your imention
1o search agains! Word:-Check and provide $hem wen information contained in She World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the confent of this repart
without making mdependent checks tn verify the information contained therein. indormation cormeiated is necessanly bied and should be read by you in the comiesd of
the tulier detais available in the exiemal sources to which links ane provided. The accuracy of the ndormation found in the underdyng sources must be verfied with
the: record subgect belore any adtion s taken and you should inform ws f any bnks o #e sources ane brokan. i #his secord conlasns regative allegations, it shouald
be assisned that such allegatons are denied iy e subject Yoo showld not draw any negative md ahoud indritizals or ertiies y because they are
identified in the datahase. nor because they ane shown as “Reporfed being linked io® others identified in the dalabase. The ralune of lnlong vanes: corsiderably,
Many porsons are nciudad solely because they hold oo have hedd prominen polfcal posmhions o are conneecied o such indridssts.

Mairs Harsh Kormar
Dhase Prined 15082008, 0715

Printsd By Hemender Kumar RISK
Gireaap Worid Chack m LSE INTELLIGEMCE
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Annexure 3 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 3 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 3 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 3 (9)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 3 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 3 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 3 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 3 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1245

GQ-AMRSN-1245

Candidate Name:

Harsh Kumar

Harsh Kumar

Date Of Birth:

20-01-2001

20-01-2001

Father Name:

Dileep kumar thakur

Dileep kumar thakur

Addressl: Matlupur,Near shiv mandir,Near Matlupur,Near shiv mandir,Near
Khageswar nath mandir,Muzaffarpur Khageswar nath mandir,Muzaffarpur
,Bihar-843115 ,Bihar-843115

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Ankit Dubey,

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Ankit Dubey, Constable

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432714

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID |cq-amswm5
NMAME OF THE APPLICANT IEfarsh Kirnar
FATHER NAME Dileep kumar thakur
DATE OF BIRTH b Jurary- 2001
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT [Matlupur,Near shiv mandic,Near Khageswar nath mandic, Muzalfarpur ,Bibar-B43115
NAME OF THE POLICE STATION [Piar Police Station
[NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  [NA
POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [00431-822355
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE L3-May-2025
VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION |M=- Ankil Dubrey, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
CONCLUSION:

A5 on the date of this scarch and as per the online kngaton darabase there is no Cavil or Criminal case sasnmred agamst the Refesence

Number rassed before us. The informanon is subyect o the search conducted within the Junsdictional bomaes of de Address of the
Candidate prosnded. Hence, this mformanion s subgective in maturee.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the dare of this scarch and as per the online boganon database there is no Cavil or Ceiminal case sstmted against the Reference
Number rased before us. The informanon is subvect o the search conducted within the Junsdictonal bmas of the Address of the
Candidate prosnded. Hence, this infarmation s sulyectove in nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted 10 retrieval of the infommation as per the public records available. The informanon is gained on
the instrucoon of CLIENT and the undersipned is aot liable for any act of croor, omission, deletion or non publication of tecords of the
concerned court. This informanon may not be rreated a5 2 Cernficate.

Yours Traly

Ao

PALAY AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 21/21



UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Harsh Kumar

Harsh Kumar

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1245 GQ-AMRSN-1245
Employee Id: 113869 113869
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 10-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

101989660735 | BGBNGO0246280000040972 | INFINITE COMPUTER |HARSH KUMAR| DILEEP KUMAR | 17/08/2023 | N/A
SOLUTIONS (INDIA) THAKURDILEEP
LIMITED KUMAR THAKUR
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Harsh Kumar

Harsh Kumar

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1245 GQ-AMRSN-1245
Employee Id: 113869 113869
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 11 months in
employment to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

20-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Harsh Kumar Harsh Kumar

DOB 20-01-2001 20-01-2001

Graduation

MName of the Board / School

BUU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY

B PATMNAIK UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY

Course

B.Tech

B.Tech

Specialization / Major

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Year of Passing

2023

2023

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

MName of the Board / School Bihar School Examination Board Bihar School Examination Board
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major MNA MNA

Year of Passing 20149 2019

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 6 (b)

10th std

Name of the Board [ School

Bihar School Examination Board

Bihar 5chool Examination Board

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil il
Year of Passing 2017 2017

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Infinite Computer Solutions(India) Ltd

Infinite Computer Solutions(India) Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Harsh Kumar

Harsh Kumar

Date of joining - From

17-08-2023

17-08-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

14-06-2024

14-06-2024

Designation / Role

Associate software engineer

Associate software engineer

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 11 months identified between Infinite Computer(06-2024) & AML(05-2025). During this period,

Candidate was not employed with any company & was actively seeking better career opportunities and was also preparing for

Competitive exams like GATE and has provided the relevant proofs, hence considering the gap period as Green.
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Harsh Kumar Harsh Kumar
Pan Number: IPXPK8050Q IPXPK8050Q
CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 755
Scoring Factors: Not Applicable HIGH BALANCE BUILD-UP ON
NON-MORTGAGE LOANS IN PAST 6
MONTHS
Personal Loan Score: Not Applicable Not Applicable
Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion
CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.
Information Source Name: Transunion CIBIL
Report Verified Date: 13-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

TransUnion@ CIBIL

COMSURER HARSH KLMAR DATE: 13 (x5 M8
MEMBER ID: BMOSIIM2 TIME: 133000
MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMEER: CONTROL MUMBER: 9,07 93,01 288

CONSUMER INFORMATIOMN:
FAME HARSH KUMAR
DATE OF BiRTH: 20-01-2001 EENDER MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCOHE HAME ECORE ECORING FACTORS

CREDITVISIOND SCORE ?55 1:  HIGH BALANCE BUILD-UP ON NON-MORTGAGE LOANS IN PAST 6 MONTHS

POSSIBLE RAMNGE FOR CREDITVISIONS SCORE

Consumer with &t ksasi one rade on he bureau in last 36 months 300 {High rias) o D00 {low risk]
Consumer not in CIBIL daiatass of higtory cider than 38 months -1

* Atieast ome tradelne with méormation ppdated n st 36 manths is required.

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IDENTIFECATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER I:F'.ﬂ.l’l] 1P XPEBOSHD

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEPHONE TYPE TELEPHONE NUMBER TELEPHONE EXTENSMN

MOBILE PHONE 8340456657

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDREEE
HARSHEUMAR1 883000 GRAIL COM

HARSHKLUMAR1 BE20006 GAMAIL COM

ADDRESS{ES):
ADDRESE Si0 DILEEP KUMAR THAKUR MATLUPLR MUZAFFA RPUR, PIAR BIHAR INDIA, B43115, BIHAR 843115
CATEGDRY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE O&TE REPOHTED-30-06-2022
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Annexure 7 (b)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMBUNER: HARSH KLUBMAR
MEMBEER (D: BNOSO34002
MEMEBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

DA TE: 13005 26
TIME: 13:33:03
CONTROL NUMBER: 9,07 93,091,258

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BAL ANCES DATE OPENED

All Aceounis TOTAL 1 HIGH CRSANC. AUT 210,590 CLARRENT - 31,500 RECENT: ZT-03-2022

CVERDLE D CVERDLE D CLOEST: ZT-03-2022
ZERO-BALANCE O

ENQUIRIES

Only Last 36 monihs enguirtes will be displayed in the Credif repart

ENQUIRY FURPODSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS FAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries 3 o o 3 04-08-2023
ACCOUNT(S):

ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS

MEMBER MAME: NOT DISCLOSED ORENED: 2T-03-2003 SANCTIDNED: 20,580

ACCOUNT MUMBER- NOT LAST PavieENT: 01-11-2022 CURRENT BALANGE: 20,580

DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: Fid T FREC: MOMNTHLY

TYPE PERSOMNAL LOAN 30-04-2035

CIWHER S INDIVIDLAL PT HET START: 01-04-2025

BT MIST END: O -DB-2022

DAYS PAST DUBASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 18 MONTHS: LEFT TO REGHT]

00a eiei] aoo 0 DO ooo 000 eiei] aoo 0 DO ooo 000 L] aoo 0 DD ooo
G35 0305 0B3S M35 13 M M- W 0el 0T DE 05 434 [ 0RM M- 1230 1A
000 ooo ooo 200 D0 oo 000 oo ooo 00 D0 ooo 000 ooo ooo 200 D

102 093 QBN 002 D3 053 MBE @B oen 6 23R fR 0E mx 8B fn  En
ENQUIRIES:

Only Lest 36 monihs enguires will be displayed in the Credif repart

MEMBER EMNOQUIRY DATE

NOT DISCLOSED 04-08-2023

ENQUHRY PURPDSE

CREDIT CARD

EMNOLIRY AMODUNT

1.000

END OF REPORT ON HARSH KUMAR
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Annexure 7 (c)

Tn::msUnin:::nE,LD CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMSUMER: HARSH KLMAR DATE: 1308 025

MEMEER ID: BNOSII4012 TIME: 1335003

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER: COMNTROL MUMBER: 8,07 93,81 288

All inforraton contatned i this credi report has bean collabed by TransUnion CIBIL Lirded [ TU CIBIL) based on information provided! submitted by

its vamous members(“Members™), s part of periedic data subrmission and Members are requissd 1o ensure accuracy, compleleness and weracly of the
information submitied. The credit report 8 generated using the proprietary searnch and match legic of TU CIBIL TU CEBIL uses fis best efforts to ensune
acelFacy, completeness and veraeity of the information contained in the Report, and shal enly be lisble and | or responaible If any discrepancies ane directly
aftributabie to TU CIBIL. The use of this report 8 govemed by the terms and conditions of the Operating Fules for TU CIBIL and fts Mamiers.
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: IPXPK8050Q IPXPK8050Q

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

12-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 31/31



Annexure 8 (a)
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Annexure 8 (b)

P -
é’ E‘lg’ ©-Filing aryuber rytmo Y, Call Us v~ @ English v
Income Tax Department, Govemment of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
e You have successfully verified through mobile OTP Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
IPXPKBOS0Q HXXXH KXXXR
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1245

GQ-AMRSN-1245

Candidate Name:

Harsh Kumar

Harsh Kumar

Date Of Birth:

20-01-2001

20-01-2001

Father Name:

Dileep kumar thakur

Dileep kumar thakur

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: Matlupur,Near shiv mandir,Near Matlupur,Near shiv mandir,Near
Khageswar nath mandir,Muzaffarpur Khageswar nath mandir,Muzaffarpur
,Bihar-843115 ,Bihar-843115

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 34 /34



Annexure 9 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMREN-1245

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Harsh Kumar
FATHER NAME Dileep kumar thakur
DATE OF BIRTH 20- | anuary-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Matlupur,Mear shiv mandir,Near Khageswar nath mandir, Muzaffarpur Bihar-343115

YERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 13-May-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online litigarion darabase there is no Civil or Crminal case insorured against the Reference
MNumber mised before us. The information i subject to the search conducred within the Jursdictional bmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online htigarion database there is no Civil or Cominal case institured against the Reference
Mumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional hmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon s subjective in mature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public recosds available. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicaton of records of the

concenned court. This information may not be treated as a Cernficate.

Yours Truly
Acdss o

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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